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SUPER SS Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST Ao 2025/03/22 09:15 .
#E BAtaksR 9:15:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1

(4) ERK 74T

p1l 9:19:25.602 1:01.347 30.329
2 9:22:04.421 2:38.819 28.233
3 9:23:00.342 55.921 28.206 27.715
4 9:23:56.095 55.753 28.161 27.592
5 9:24:53.044 56.949 29.220 27.729
6 9:25:48.570 55.526 27.882 27.644
7 9:26:44.199 55.629 28.050 27.579
8 9:27:39.691 55.492 27.968 27.524
(12) #0 H1E
1 9:17:11.754 58.058 29.366 28.692
2 9:18:09.470 57.716 29.142 28.574
3 9:19:06.566 57.096 28.643 28.453
4 9:20:04.355 57.789 29.486 28.303
5 9:21:01.470 57.115 28.501 28.614
6 9:21:58.230 56.760 28.519 28.241
7 9:22:54.926 56.696 28.533 28.163
8 9:23:51.970 57.044 28.566 28.478
9 9:24:48.562 56.592 28.499 28.093
10 9:25:46.078 57.516 28.630 28.886
11 9:26:42.475 56.397 28.383 28.014
12 9:27:38.944 56.469 28.410 28.059
(8) E&IIl 8
1 9:17:11.840 57.991 29.411 28.580
2 9:18:09.015 57.175 28.834 28.341
3 9:19:06.215 57.200 28.932 28.268
4 9:20:03.338 57.123 28.839 28.284
5 9:21:00.758 57.420 29.305 28.115
6 9:21:57.529 56.771 28.766 28.005
7 9:22:54.284 56.755 28.702 28.053
8 9:23:51.289 57.005 28.857 28.148
9 9:24:48.355 57.066 28.981 28.085
10 9:25:45.325 56.970 28.684 28.286
11 9:26:42.238 56.913 28.743 28.170
12 9:27:38.711 56.473 28.460 28.013
(78) st EH&
1 9:17:16.600 57.255 28.878 28.377
2 9:18:13.583 56.983 28.806 28.177
3 9:19:10.948 57.365 28.812 28.553
4 9:20:07.666 56.718 28.602 28.116
5 9:21:04.752 57.086 28.973 28.113
6 9:22:01.617 56.865 28.670 28.195
7 9:22:58.280 56.663 28.694 27.969
8 9:23:54.957 56.677 28.543 28.134
9 9:24:51.930 56.973 28.589 28.384
10 9:25:48.407 56.477 28.490 27.987
11 9:26:45.095 56.688 28.409 28.279
12 9:27:41.992 56.897 28.430 28.467
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